Canoe & Kayak Rodney Coast Challenge 19 Oct 2008

Place Race No

Youth
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=
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Youth Team - Multisport

Name

RICHARDS TEAM
AGS JUNIOR 1
AGS JUNIOR 3

WESTIES

PINK BUTTERFLIES

AGS JUNIOR 2

AGS JUNIOR 4

FAST FORWARD

CUTHS GRAMMAR "TEAM CG"

Split Times

52:43, 56:23, 52:39, 44:42
41:29, 53:55, 1:16:55, 44:12
47:18, 1:05:17, 1:06:05, 46:50
52:00, 57:41, 1:06:29, 50:53
51:23, 59:55, 1:17:59, 47:02
1:01:57, 59:02, 1:12:49, 43:58
52:43, 1:03:19, 1:23:00, 47:45
52:59, 58:20, 1:31:21, 45:34
49:38, 1:30:54, 1:22:54, 43:03
1:06:55, 1:00:48, 1:36:24, 46:30

Corporate Team - Multisport

Name

BALMORAL VETS
ADITUDE

RILEY ROCKETS
COAST PHYSIO ONE
KALMAR 1

FULTON HOGAN A
SHAWCAN

FLUKES FLYERS
EAGLE BURGER MEN
COAST PHYSIO TWO
EAGLE MEGA MEN
URS QUADRAPHONICS
KALMAR 4
BOOMERANG CARS
KALMAR 2

MASON MONGRELS
EAGLE UNDER DOGS
KALMAR 3

Nth SHORE A/H VET CLINIC
THE TEAM WITH NO NAME
MASON BINS

FULTON HOGAN B

Split Times

52:48, 48:38, 57:45, 43:34
41:26, 53:55, 1:09:55, 41:42
44:14, 51:12, 1:14:10, 41:25
46:12, 56:35, 1:12:44, 48:20
1:04:49, 1:06:10, 55:37, 48:39
53:11, 1:01:31, 1:15:02, 45:34
52:53, 1:09:26, 1:14:46, 42:31
54:58, 1:05:58, 1:02:35, 57:09
41:28, 59:33, 1:32:43, 48:32
58:27, 57:40, 1:15:25, 53:37
59:03, 1:03:14, 1:14:29, 49:07
51:54, 1:05:37, 1:12:24, 57:23
1:04:46, 47:56, 1:31:47, 53:35
58:07, 1:14:10, 1:14:15, 52:39
1:02:19, 1:10:39, 1:19:04, 49:58
53:17, 1:12:42, 1:25:26, 56:10
1:06:28, 1:15:39, 1:10:53, 55:07
58:26, 1:04:30, 1:30:18, 55:36
1:06:42, 1:14:52, 1:21:05, 50:33
48:29, 1:23:10, 1:27:20, 56:39
58:33, 1:25:29, 1:17:02, 1:00:37
58:31, 1:23:07, 1:32:01, 52:41

Final Time

3:26:27
3:36:31
3:45:30
3:47:03
3:56:19
3:57:46
4:06:47
4:08:14
4:26:29
4:30:37

Final Time

3:22:45
3:26:58
3:31:01
3:43:51
3:55:15
3:55:18
3:59:36
4:00:40
4:02:16
4:05:09
4:05:53
4:07:18
4:18:04
4:19:11
4:22:00
4:27:35
4:28:07
4:28:50
4:33:12
4:35:38
4:41:41
4:46:20
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Place
Mixed

oONOOUL A, WNF
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Mixed Team - Multisport

Name

WATTY'S HAS BEANS

FAST & FURIOUS

RED BEACH RATS

S Donaldson, S Donaldson, S SI
ARCHITECTUS TEAM MIKE
ROSS'S IN PAIN
WENDERHOLM WINNERS

4 WHEEL, 4 SMURFS & A BOAT
THE MAGNIFCENT 3

WORKERS & PLAYERS

CANOE & KAYAK NORTH SHOR!
ARCHITECTUS TEAM MALCOLM
BEACH BUNNIES

CAPE TOWN

TWO SLIPPERY SMURFS

COW POOH

CANOE & KAYAK NORTH SHOR!
TEAM MORGAN

SUE'S SPARKLERS
ARCHITECTUS TEAM PATRICK
SANZ

RODU

DIRTY SMURFING RASCALS
FINS 1

THERE'S BEER AT THE END
ROKI

ZIMMER FRAMES UNITED

THE BLUE MONK & HIS DIRTY
HOW HARD CAN IT BE

THE HIBISCUS COASTERS AND
NIGELS TEAM

MAX OUT

SEABREEZE ORIGINALS

S Power, R Power, C Davis
SMURFING ALONG

TEAM FIREBALL

FINS 2

TE RANCA TRUNDLERS

SMURF US IF U CAN

B.B.Q AT THE END

BLAME ANDY

GILLSAHUNT
AMASHOVASHOVA

Split Times

39:16, 56:42, 1:00:11, 35:25
41:22, 59:44, 1:10:08, 33:41
53:10, 56:55, 1:09:03, 33:42
57:14, 1:01:51, 1:03:37, 34:40
46:34, 55:23, 1:09:56, 48:41
55:25, 53:15, 1:09:53, 43:11
41:11, 57:41, 1:21:20, 43:26
45:33, 59:44, 1:17:32, 50:00
55:58, 1:02:25, 1:10:23, 49:34
44:45, 57:14, 1:19:40, 57:06
40:27, 1:14:19, 1:18:49, 46:01
55:21, 1:06:18, 1:07:01, 52:43
52:39, 1:02:09, 1:14:19, 53:18
47:51, 56:27, 1:22:15, 56:32
50:24, 1:17:07, 1:03:34, 55:05
1:00:27, 1:01:09, 1:17:00, 47:38
48:41, 1:05:30, 1:27:10, 45:18
48:40, 1:09:32, 1:13:44, 55:40
56:30, 1:00:28, 1:17:09, 54:42
47:44, 1:02:04, 1:30:22, 48:44
58:18, 1:09:33, 1:02:05, 1:04:30
55:21, 1:14:00, 2:04:09, 1:18, 50:22
42:43, 57:06, 1:36:14, 58:59
1:14:15, 1:00:33, 1:22:07, 38:14
55:32, 2:28:38, 51:10

56:13, 1:04:51, 1:30:31, 43:49
52:32, 1:07:21, 1:28:38, 47:17
1:10:28, 1:05:38, 1:24:36, 44:41
1:00:25, 1:08:48, 1:29:03, 47:50
1:11:19, 1:05:52, 1:20:40, 49:42
46:36, 1:39:59, 1:17:51, 48:37
57:12, 1:14:24, 1:10:51, 1:13:50
1:02:58, 1:03:28, 1:36:13, 55:03
1:07:35, 1:23:50, 1:12:48, 54:00
1:04:48, 1:03:46, 1:41:00, 53:48
45:27, 1:00:56, 2:11:30, 46:55
1:12:10, 1:19:46, 1:29:11, 51:21
1:13:01, 1:05:28, 1:56:04, 50:06
1:22:52, 1:13:02, 1:29:34, 59:29
50:10, 1:39:12, 1:54:56, 47:51
1:24:13, 1:20:57, 1:34:30, 58:50
1:13:27, 1:22:38, 3:09:14

54:59, 1:07:55; 1:19:04

Final Time

3:11:34
3:24:55
3:32:50
3:37:22
3:40:34
3:41:44
3:43:38
3:52:49
3:58:20
3:58:45
3:59:36
4:01:23
4:02:25
4:03:05
4:06:10
4:06:14
4:06:39
4:07:36
4:08:49
4:08:54
4:14:26
4:14:48
4:15:02
4:15:09
4:15:20
4:15:24
4:15:48
4:25:23
4:26:06
4:27:33
4:33:03
4:36:17
4:37:42
4:38:13
4:43:22
4:44:48
4:52:28
5:04:39
5:04:57
5:12:09
5:18:30
5:45:19



Canoe & Kayak Rodney Coast Challenge 19 Oct 2008

Female Team - Multisport

Place Race No Name Split Times Final Time
Open
1 801 HARPER / FINDLEY 1:11:39, 58:59, 1:19:10, 59:48 4:29:36
2 803 J Hague, J Hague, A Moltzer, A 1:01:22, 1:17:26, 1:18:57, 57:53 4:35:38
3 802 TEAM SHOCKER 1:10:06, 1:04:41, 1:30:05, 58:46 4:43:38
4 805 MATAMATA GIRLS 1:09:55, 1:14:02, 1:26:54, 1:10:26 5:01:17
5 804 FIGJAM 1:19:21, 1:24:14, 1:26:30, 1:01:34 5:11:39
6 800 TEAM LESBOS 1:15:40, 1:30:27, 1:26:41, 1:11:16 5:24:04
Veteran
1 424 SHE SEES SEAS (SSS) 45:34, 58:42, 1:18:40, 48:39 3:51:35
2 423 DOMAIN DUO 49:30, 1:01:39, 1:22:53, 45:58 4:00:00

3 422 TWIN PEAKS 59:27, 1:03:17, 1:25:25, 49:46 4:17:55
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Male Team - Multisport

Name

FAST SMART & HANDSOME

NO BIG NAMES
WEKEND TRYHARDS

McWHEELS

J Rawlinson, A Kerry-Bennett, T
LORD

STONED

GIVEN ROAD ALL STARS
HANDLE THE JANDLE

CROWN JEWELS

T Green, S Storey

WAHAY THE LADS

BIG DADDY'S BOY

NATAL

THE MOUNT EDEN MONSOONS
WATTSUP

NEARLY THERE G.Y.F.

BROKE & BALD

BALDRY & SANDFORD
NORTHGATE BAPTIST TEAM 5
COMMITTED

2 ROUGE SMURFS
NORTHGATE BAPTIST TEAM 4
UNITED NATIONS

BROWN BROTHERS

R & L DAWG

K Hickey, C Morris, B Finlayson,

ONE STEP AHEAD
NORTHCOTE BAPTIST TEAM 2
SEABREEZE

LIVE BAIT

ROCKETS

RANGI ROCKETS ROVERS
NORTHCOTE BAPTIST TEAM 1
MANUKAU YAKITY YAK
YACHTSPARS

ROIDS RETURN

Split Times

41:17, 51:15, 56:39, 36:50
36:14, 56:32, 53:14, 42:29
44:53, 55:32, 1:08:22, 34:38
43:53, 54:58, 1:05:42, 42:41
49:38, 53:15, 1:03:16, 47:25
48:16, 58:00, 1:06:59, 46:45
51:07, 1:00:54, 1:04:07, 44:49
52:00, 56:59, 1:07:47, 51:46
52:38, 48:51, 1:25:47, 44:47
1:03:02, 1:04:16, 1:00:28, 53:09
47:56, 1:04:14, 1:18:21, 52:17
55:37, 58:27, 1:22:40, 47:18
57:58, 1:04:37, 1:11:34, 51:49
48:15, 1:08:13, 1:26:40, 51:15
59:47, 1:10:44, 1:15:55, 49:13
57:03, 1:02:28, 1:29:31, 46:45
47:28, 1:13:11, 1:24:17, 51:02
1:04:10, 1:02:59, 1:19:21, 50:07
1:10:37, 1:02:46, 1:14:56, 50:47
51:52, 1:11:47, 1:27:57, 50:34
49:50, 1:01:59, 1:30:49, 1:01:58
47:08, 1:05:28, 1:40:18, 52:56
59:26, 1:05:20, 1:30:48, 50:57
1:11:32, 1:14:06, 1:11:41, 50:16
54:14, 1:13:38, 1:18:43, 1:01:40
1:08:28, 1:18:24, 1:29:59, 56:02
1:03:48, 1:06:47, 1:46:07, 58:20

38:38, 49:49, 56:24, 39:15
52:01, 55:55, 1:13:35, 45:06
51:47, 56:32, 1:08:37, 50:49
50:37, 1:00:44, 1:13:30, 43:20
50:08, 1:00:44, 1:13:14, 44:39
49:44, 1:04:32, 1:14:17, 46:55
56:46, 1:01:38, 1:13:02, 49:38
42:24, 1:06:32, 1:26:06, 52:01
58:56, 1:09:17, 1:17:18, 52:33
57:16, 1:30:43, 1:35:06, 50:12

Final Time

3:06:01
3:08:29
3:23:25
3:27:14
3:33:34
3:40:00
3:40:57
3:48:32
3:52:03
4:00:55
4:02:48
4:04:02
4:05:58
4:14:23
4:15:39
4:15:47
4:15:58
4:16:37
4:19:06
4:22:10
4:24:36
4:25:50
4:26:31
4:27:35
4:28:15
4:52:53
4:55:02

3:04:06
3:46:37
3:47:45
3:48:11
3:48:45
3:55:28
4:01:04
4:07:03
4:18:04
4:53:17
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Individual Female - Multisport

Name

Hayley Goold
Bridget Leonard
Archa Hyland

Jana Hamilton
Vanessa Malam
Petrina Mayo

Ilka (ILKA) Loubser
Danielle Anderson
Joanne Mann

Cardine Shaw
Shona Fogden
Christine Keeling
Robyn Allen
Alison Russell
Linda Craig
Glennis Moy

Split Times

51:28, 56:54, 1:10:41, 43:55
49:52, 1:03:54, 1:12:45, 42:50
51:59, 1:02:16, 1:13:13, 42:39
54:13, 1:11:31, 1:34:10, 49:56
58:29, 1:16:35, 1:29:30, 46:06
58:21, 1:17:03, 1:28:57, 47:22
57:58, 1:21:04, 1:29:36, 54:35
1:08:45, 1:13:02, 1:40:06, 50:02
1:14:57, 1:18:22, 1:46:32, 57:05

49:46, 1:05:38, 1:20:11, 50:01
54:07, 1:03:40, 1:22:07, 51:06
54:30, 1:04:57, 1:29:38, 47:11
53:25, 1:07:17, 1:33:34, 49:57
56:23, 1:11:31, 1:32:22, 48:14
54:56, 1:37:29, 1:18:11, 43:32
1:04:28, 1:17:32, 1:46:39, 49:41

Final Time

3:42:58
3:49:21
3:50:07
4:29:50
4:30:40
4:31:43
4:43:13
4:51:55
5:16:56

4:05:36
4:11:00
4:16:16
4:24:13
4:28:30
4:34:08
4:58:20
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Individual Male - Multisport

Place
Open

O N O uuhWN -

Race No

137
132
129
146
147
143
112
136
122

107
123
148
106
152
153
104
114
113
116

130
117
108
150
109

138
101

111

115
100
127
124
151
140
141
120
142
118
135
134
128
102
105
133
103
145
144
131
125
121
149

Name

Henry Barfoot
Jason Derecourt
Scott Donaldson
A Corkery

Gavin Buckingham
Garry Clarke

Vaughan Reed
Simon Orgias
Ross Dwyer

Andrew Slater
Grant Tetzlaff

J Elley-Brown
Athol Gardiner
Steve McSweeney
Glen Wright
Stephen Hunt
Mark Hyland

Ian McDonald
Jason Drake

Reuben Wood
Jason Matheson
Hamish Neale
James Fennelly
Nick Orr

Herman Kriel
Ben Wright

Matt Paladin

Nigel Bryant
Ian Fearnside
Mark Taylor
Glenn Gowthorpe
Kane Nickless
John McLaren
Sean Mathieson
Harry Dillion
Callam Harris
Matthew Scrafton
Andy Stuckley
Mitchell Turner
Ryno Nienaber
Kevin Mansell
Robert Holubicki
Adam White
Tim Dorrian
Jack Readman
P Cullen

Matt White
Darren Katipa
Chris Richards

Split Times

41:11, 51:26, 56:11, 45:37
43:25, 52:06, 59:51, 39:27
43:02, 52:26, 1:09:58, 40:04
43:52, 50:26, 1:04:50, 46:59
45:00, 54:20, 1:08:44, 40:18
44:06, 55:11, 1:07:01, 42:49
44:27, 55:37, 1:13:37, 40:57
44:51, 57:10, 1:15:21, 40:55
46:18, 57:44, 1:12:13, 42:03
45:09, 58:56, 1:14:42, 39:36
47:09, 58:00, 1:11:01, 45:29
44:52, 57:15, 1:16:22, 43:37
48:02, 59:33, 1:11:46, 43:11
51:05, 56:42, 1:13:03, 41:56
43:26, 55:56, 1:15:59, 47:34
49:51, 1:02:49, 1:03:55, 46:36
47:43, 1:01:28, 1:09:28, 45:24
56:24, 57:31, 1:13:47, 42:23
48:50, 59:58, 1:18:20, 43:38
46:22, 1:04:07, 1:20:06, 41:16
50:14, 59:14, 1:17:32, 46:20
54.37, 58:40, 1:17:13, 43:04
52:49, 58:31, 1:14:52, 47:42
41:24, 1:07:29, 1:17:15, 52:38
49:53, 1:01:17, 1:26:11, 44:48
50:35, 59:47, 1:24:59, 48:35
44:25, 1:04:36, 1:19:33, 55:35
52:21, 1:02:02, 1:27:27, 43:13
53:44, 1:00:25, 1:20:19, 50:41
45:37, 1:06:51, 1:19:05, 55:49
49:53, 1:03:40, 1:21:23, 52:55
56:33, 1:05:48, 1:15:48, 53:55
51:42, 1:03:24, 1:32:29, 47:57
45:30, 1:09:15, 1:30:54, 50:43
1:00:44, 1:01:32, 1:22:01, 52:27
52:42, 1:07:58, 1:29:14, 47:43
56:47, 1:02:45, 1:28:32, 50:55
54:58, 1:06:00, 1:27:47, 50:50
54:59, 1:09:54, 1:26:31, 51:44
54:13, 1:02:21, 1:40:04, 47:59
59:22, 1:09:01, 1:35:25, 46:45
52:36, 1:02:33, 1:35:14, 1:00:43
1:02:55, 1:05:17, 1:28:12, 58:22
52:38, 1:08:00, 1:39:40, 54:45
53:20, 1:14:58, 1:43:34, 52:45
57:07, 1:33:58, 1:33:30, 48:44
1:01:48, 1:15:45, 1:46:42, 50:49

1:02:15, 1:19:48, 1:43:08, 1:02:09

52:15, 1:31:20, 1:51:51, 57:24
51:41, 59:08; DNF

Final Time

3:14:25
3:14:49
3:25:30
3:26:07
3:28:22
3:29:07
3:34:38
3:38:17
3:38:18
3:38:23
3:41:39
3:42:06
3:42:32
3:42:46
3:42:55
3:43:11
3:44:03
3:50:05
3:50:46
3:51:51
3:53:20
3:53:34
3:53:54
3:58:46
4:02:09
4:03:56
4:04:09
4:05:03
4:05:09
4:07:22
4:07:51
4:12:04
4:15:32
4:16:22
4:16:44
4:17:37
4:18:59
4:19:35
4:23:08
4:24:37
4:30:33
4:31:06
4:34:46
4:35:03
4:44:37
4:53:19
4:55:04
5:07:20
5:12:50
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Place
Veteran

Race No

214
209
227
228
212
213
229
220
225
204
205
215
207
208
206
231
211
210
221
201
230

218
219
222

223
226
217
224
216
200
202
203

Individual Male - Multisport

Name Split Times Final Time
Peter Sharlott 43:12, 51:12, 58:30, 42:48 3:15:42
Robert Wills 59:17, 1:01:27, 1:01, 1:15:55, 48:05 3:17:40
Ray Smith 51:03, 54:41, 1:03:32, 42:09 3:31:25
Rodney Stokes 51:24, 1:00:32, 1:09:42, 43:27 3:45:05
Richard Everitt 45:56, 1:01:00, 1:12:35, 48:21 3:47:52
James Johnson 50:53, 58:53, 1:15:27, 43:49 3:49:02
Neville Laverack 55:03, 58:58, 1:13:12, 45:14 3:52:27
Neil Tonks 49:26, 59:13, 1:16:31, 50:32 3:55:42
Arnold Fawcett 49:30, 1:01:13, 1:19:35, 46:36 3:56:54
Larry Cochrane 48:31, 1:04:14, 1:18:05, 47:44 3:58:34
Rick Martin 55:56, 1:01:40, 1:17:15, 45:06 3:59:57
Roy Crane 50:57, 1:03:44, 1:19:12, 48:15 4:02:08
Bill Lavelle 56:03, 1:04:37, 1:19:45, 44:57 4:05:22
Martin Lowery 59:15, 1:01:31, 1:16:51, 48:08 4:05:45
Peter Harris 55:55, 1:04:42, 1:19:49, 46:08 4:06:34
Rob Howarth 48:41, 1:05:30, 1:29:35, 46:38 4:10:24
Mark Gillard 59:02, 1:04:37, 1:21:49, 48:16 4:13:44
Geoff Dunn 46:15, 1:06:37, 1:28:05, 53:46 4:14:43
Peter Keeling 54:32, 1:04:57, 1:29:30, 47:17 4:16:16
Darrin Young 52:34, 1:10:36, 1:23:27, 56:15 4:22:52
Kevin Wright 56:50, 1:03:34, 1:25:29, 57:59 4:23:52
Bruce Gardiner 55:56, 1:10:17, 1:29:58, 54:28 4:30:39
Russell Troy 59:32, 1:10:37, 1:29:53, 52:05 4:32:07
Drew Cumming 1:11:00, 1:03:53, 1:22:23, 55:49 4:33:05
Greg Booker 1:02:18, 1:10:55, 1:35:14, 53:12 4:41:39
Stu Golding 1:06:48, 1:18:47, 1:33:38, 43:16 4:42:29
Steve Beckett 1:00:04, 1:11:54, 1:39:18, 1:00:20 4:51:36
Joe Trimble 1:11:09, 1:08:31, 1:37:16, 59:17 4:56:13
Barry Wasson 1:04:29, 1:15:34, 1:35:11, 1:10:44 5:05:58
Steve Chen 1:08:45, 1:15:15, 1:44:50, 1:07:30 5:16:20
Sean Williams 1:11:31, 1:39:11, 6:22:00
Peter Scott 1:11:31 6:22:00



